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1Q16 Earnings Results Comment
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Interest income
Interest expense
Net interest income
Non interest income
Operating income
Operating expenses
PPOP

Provision charges
Tax expense

Net Profit

Net interest margin

Operating cost/income

NPL ratio

1Q16
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9,646
3.62%
37.2%
2.8%

Source: Company and FSS Research
Analyst : Sunanta Vasapinyokul, CFA
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Tel.: +662 646 9680

email: sunanta.v@fnsyrus.com
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